	 The compact size of the Spartan Scientific Series 2510 Sub-Micro solenoid valve allows it to be used in applications when size re-
strictions prohibit the use of larger valves. With two orifice sizes to choose from, the 2510 provides a range of flow possibilities at various
pressures. The low power consumption, 2.4 watt standard, is an ideal combination for programmable controller applications. The 2510
coil can be rotated 360° and is of completely molded construction. The brass / stainless armature assembly is constructed to provide a
long trouble free life. The aluminum body with #10-32 ports has convenient through holes for panel mounting in a size to fit most applica-
tions.
Features
Sub Micro 2-Way & 3-Way

2 - 2-way, 2 position
3 - 3-way, 2 position
How To Order
Orifice / Cv / NO/NC
02 - 1.0mm / .04 / NC
03 - 1.5mm / .08 / NC
12 - 1.0mm / .04 / NO
13 - 1.5mm / .08 / NO
Coil Options
1 - 6 VDC
2 - 12 VDC
3 - 24 VDC
6 - 24 VAC 50/60 Hz
7 - 120 VAC 50/60 Hz
8 - 220 VAC 50/60 Hz
9 - 240 VAC 50/60 Hz
Sub Micro 2-Way & 3-Way
 #10-32 Ported Solenoid ValvesSeries 2510
Order Example:  2510-03-5317
 Series 2510, 1.5mm orifice, normally closed,